
NETA.NS 

Memo No.: SoSci/2692 

Date 
16.04.2023 
23.04.2023 
30.04.2023 
01.05.2023 

Provisional PG Zoology PCP Routine - JANUARY, 2023 batch (Part-I) 

05.05.2023 
07.05.2023 
14.05.2023 
18.06.2023 
20.06.2023 
25.06.2023 
02.07.2023 
09.07.2023 
16.07.2023 
23.07.2023 
30.07.2023 
06.08.2023 
13.08.2023 
20.08.2023 
27.08.2023 
30.08.2023 
03.09.2023 
06.09.2023 
10.09.2023 
17.09.2023 
24.09.2023 
28.09.2023 
01.10.2023 

02.10.2023 
08.10.2023 

NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY 

15.10.2023 

City Campus: K-2. Bidhannagar Fire Station, Sector- V, Salt Lake. Kolkata -700 091 
Kalyani Campus: First Floor, Academic Building, Kalyani Ghoshpara. Kalyani -741235 

Website: www.wbnsou.ac.in 

10.30 a.m - 1.30 p.m 
IA 
IA 
IA 
IA 
IA 
IA 
II A 
II A 
IIA 
IIA 
IIA 
IIA 
IB 
IB 
IB 

III A 
III A 
II A 
III A 
III A 
III A 
III B 

III B 
II B 
III B 
III B 
III B 
IV A 

SCHOOL OF SCIENCES 

IV A 
IVA 

H.0: 00-26. Salt Lake. Sector-l, Kolkata -700 064 

1 

Date: 31/03/2023 

2.00 p.m - 5.00 p.m 
IVB 
IVB 
IVB 
IV B 

IV B 
IV B 
IVB 
IV B 

IV B 
IV B 
IV B 
IV B 
IB 
IB 
IB 
VB 
VB 
VB 

VB 
VB 

VB 
VB 
VB 

VB 
IV A 

IV A 
IV A 
VB 
VB 
VB 

" The students are advised to consult the academic coordinators of their respective 
study centres (viz., Bidhannagar Govt. College, Raja Peary Mohon College, Raja 
N. L. Khan Womens' College, Durgapur Govt. College, Chandernagor Govt. 
College and Ananda Chandra College) for the PCP Classes. Any alterations in the 

31|3123 



UBHAS OPEN U 

"ERSITY 

30s)2023 

NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY 

PCP routine will be communicated to the students by the respective academic 
coordinators. 

Mr. Ashif Ahamed 

PCP Classes (for II B and V A) will be held centrally at the Regional Centre, 
Kalyani Campus, NSOU on weckdays and other holidays within 15h May- 17h 
June, 2023. Details and routine of those classes will be notified accordingly. 
Academic Coordinators are requested to communicate the aforementioned 
schedule to the students concerned. 

Copy to: 

In case of any queries, please feel free to mail to Dr. Bibhas Guha( 
g.bibhas@gmail.com), Dr. Anirban Ghosh (anirbanghosh@wbnsou.ac.in) and 

Mr. Ashif Ahamed (ashifahamed.sosci@wbnsou.ac.in) 

Assistant Professor of Zoology 
NSOU 

City Campus: K-2, Bidhannagar Fire Station, Sector- V. Salt Lake. Kolkata -700 091 
Kalyani Campus: first Flaor, Academic Building, Kalyani Ghoshpara. Kalyani -741235 

Website: www.wbnsou.ac.in 

3. Director, CIQA, NSOU 
2. Director, Study Centre, NSOU 

Dr. Anirban Ghosh 
Assosciate Professor of Zoology 

NSOU 

1. Registrar with a request to upload the routine in the University website 

4. Joint Registrar (Academic), NSOU 

8. File 

SCHO0L OF SCIENCES 
H.Q.: 00-26, Salt Lake. Sector-1, Kolkata -700 064 

5. All the Faculties of the Department of Zoology, NSOU 

7. E.S to V.C for the information of the Hon'ble VC 

(Dr. Bibhas Guha) 
Officer-in-Charge 
School of Scien ces, NSOU 

6. All the Academic Coordinators of the PG Zoology Study Centres 

2 

Dr. Bibhas Guha 
Head, Department of 

Zoology, NSOU 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

