

NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF SCIENCES

H.O.: DO-26. Salt Lake, Sector-I, Kolkata - 700 064 City Campus: K-2. Bidhannagar Fire Station, Sector- V, Salt Lake, Kolkata -700 091 Kalyani Campus: First Floor, Academic Building, Kalyani Ghoshpara, Kalyani - 741235 Website: www.wbnsou.ac.in

Memo No.: SoSci/2692 Date: 31/03/2023

Provisional PG Zoology PCP Routine - JANUARY, 2023 batch (Part-I)

Date	10.30 a.m - 1.30 p.m	2.00 p.m - 5.00 p.m
16.04.2023	IA	IV B
23.04.2023	ÍΑ	IV B
30.04.2023	IA	IV B
01.05.2023	IA	IV B
05.05.2023	IA	IV B
07.05.2023	IA	IV B
14.05.2023	II A	IV B
18.06.2023	II A	IV B
20.06.2023	II A	IV B
25.06.2023	II A	IV B
02.07.2023	II A	IV B
09.07.2023	II A	IV B
16.07.2023	IB	IB
23.07.2023	IB	IB
30.07.2023	IB	IB
06.08.2023	III A	V B
13.08.2023	III A	V B
20.08.2023	III A	V B
27.08.2023	III A	V B
30.08.2023	III A	V B
03.09.2023	III A	V B
06.09.2023	III B	VB
10.09.2023	III B	V B
17.09.2023	IİI B	VB
24.09.2023	III B	IV A
28.09.2023	III B	IV A
01.10.2023	III B	IV A
02.10.2023	IV A	V B
08.10.2023	IV A	V B
15.10.2023	IVA	VB

 The students are advised to consult the academic coordinators of their respective study centres (viz., Bidhannagar Govt. College, Raja Peary Mohon College, Raja N. L. Khan Womens' College, Durgapur Govt. College, Chandernagor Govt. College and Ananda Chandra College) for the PCP Classes. Any alterations in the

Pahaum 31/03/23 A 31/03/13

Duka 31/3123

NEWSITY PRESETY

NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF SCIENCES

H.Q.: DD-26, Salt Lake, Sector-I, Kolkata - 700 064 City Campus: K-2, Bidhannagar Fire Station, Sector- V, Salt Lake, Kolkata -700 091 Kalyani Campus: First Floor, Academic Building, Kalyani Ghoshpara, Kalyani - 741235 Website: www.wbnsou.ac.in

PCP routine will be communicated to the students by the respective academic coordinators.

- PCP Classes (for II B and V A) will be held centrally at the Regional Centre, Kalyani Campus, NSOU on weekdays and other holidays within 15th May – 17th June, 2023. Details and routine of those classes will be notified accordingly.
- Academic Coordinators are requested to communicate the aforementioned schedule to the students concerned.
- In case of any queries, please feel free to mail to Dr. Bibhas Guha(g.bibhas@gmail.com), Dr. Anirban Ghosh (anirbanghosh@wbnsou.ac.in) and Mr. Ashif Ahamed (ashifahamed.sosci@wbnsou.ac.in)

31/03/2023 Mr. Ashif Ahan

Mr. Ashif Ahamed Assistant Professor of Zoology NSOU Dr. Anishan Chash

Dr. Anirban Ghosh Assosciate Professor of Zoology NSOU Dr. Bibhas Guha Head, Department of Zoology, NSOU

Copy to:

- 1. Registrar with a request to upload the routine in the University website
- 2. Director, Study Centre, NSOU
- 3. Director, CIOA, NSOU
- 4. Joint Registrar (Academic), NSOU
- 5. All the Faculties of the Department of Zoology, NSOU
- 6. All the Academic Coordinators of the PG Zoology Study Centres
- 7. E. S to V.C for the information of the Hon'ble VC
- 8. File

(Dr. Bibhas Guha) Officer-in-Charge

School of Sciences, NSOU